C
H
U
C
K
 J
AW
S
LA
TH
E
W
O
R
K
H
O
LD
IN
G
M
A
C
H
IN
E
VI
SE
S
VI
SE
 J
AW
S
R
ET
EN
TI
O
N
  K
N
O
B
S
ER
, D
A
, T
G
 C
O
LL
ET
S
TO
O
LH
O
LD
ER
S
TA
P
H
O
LD
ER
S
IN
D
EX
A
B
LE
 D
R
IL
LS
TU
R
N
IN
G
 &
 B
O
R
IN
G
EN
D
M
IL
LS
, D
R
IL
LS
TA
PS
 &
 R
EA
M
ER
S
A
B
R
A
SI
VE
S
M
EA
SU
R
IN
G
 T
O
O
LS
M
R
O
 &
 S
A
FE
TY
FL
AT
 S
TO
C
K
/D
R
IL
L
R
O
D
408                                                    2019-20 MASTER CATALOG
Call Us Today For All Of Your Machine Tool Needs!
SOLID CARBIDE CHUCKING REAMERS B
SOLID CARBIDE CHUCKING REAMERS
Straight Shank-Straight Flute
C2 Micrograin Carbide
FEATURES:
• Ideal for machining tough materials
• Cutting flutes are precision ground
• Higher productivity and faster material removal
• Higher heat resistance
• 4 flutes on sizes up to .255” diameter
  6 flutes on sizes .255” and above diameter
• Made in the USA
TOLERANCES
Diameter  Dia.
Tolerances
.0280 to .2500 -.0000/+.0002
.2501 to .5000 -.0000/+.0003
MADE IN THE
* * * * * * ** * * * * * ** * * * * * ** * * * * * *USAUSA
MORE ITEMS IN STOCK! .0005 Increments In Stock Through .275 Diameter & .001 Increments From .2580 to .5050 Diameter!
Dec.
Dia Size LOC OAL Part
Number
Price
Each
Dec.
Dia Size LOC OAL Part
Number
Price
Each
Dec.
Dia Size LOC OAL Part
Number
Price
Each
0.0280 #70 1/4 1-1/2 MO-CR0280 $17.85 0.0560 - 3/8 1-1/2 MO-CR0560 $25.90 0.0825 - 1/2 2 MO-CR0825 $28.23
0.0292 #69 1/4 1-1/2 MO-CR0292 $17.85 0.0565 - 3/8 1-1/2 MO-CR0565 $25.90 0.0830 - 1/2 2 MO-CR0830 $28.23
0.0300 - 1/4 1-1/2 MO-CR0300 $25.32 0.0570 - 3/8 1-1/2 MO-CR0570 $25.90 0.0835 - 1/2 2 MO-CR0835 $28.23
0.0310 #68 1/4 1-1/2 MO-CR0310 $17.85 0.0575 - 3/8 1-1/2 MO-CR0575 $25.90 0.0840 - 1/2 2 MO-CR0840 $28.23
0.0312 1/32 1/4 1-1/2 MO-CR0312 $14.43 0.0580 - 3/8 1-1/2 MO-CR0580 $25.90 0.0845 - 1/2 2 MO-CR0845 $28.23
0.0315 - 1/4 1-1/2 MO-CR0315 $22.32 0.0585 - 3/8 1-1/2 MO-CR0585 $25.90 0.0850 - 1/2 2 MO-CR0850 $28.23
0.0320 #67 1/4 1-1/2 MO-CR0320 $14.87 0.0590 - 3/8 1-1/2 MO-CR0590 $25.90 0.0855 - 1/2 2 MO-CR0855 $28.23
0.0325 - 1/4 1-1/2 MO-CR0325 $22.32 0.0591 1.5mm 3/8 1-1/2 MO-CR0591 $18.50 0.0860 #44 1/2 2 MO-CR0860 $20.78
0.0330 #66 1/4 1-1/2 MO-CR0330 $14.98 0.0595 #53 3/8 1-1/2 MO-CR0595 $18.43 0.0865 - 1/2 2 MO-CR0865 $28.23
0.0335 - 1/4 1-1/2 MO-CR0335 $22.45 0.0600 - 3/8 1-1/2 MO-CR0600 $24.78 0.0870 - 1/2 2 MO-CR0870 $28.23
0.0340 - 1/4 1-1/2 MO-CR0340 $22.45 0.0605 - 3/8 1-1/2 MO-CR0605 $24.78 0.0875 - 1/2 2 MO-CR0875 $28.23
0.0345 - 1/4 1-1/2 MO-CR0345 $22.45 0.0610 - 3/8 1-1/2 MO-CR0610 $24.78 0.0880 - 1/2 2 MO-CR0880 $28.23
0.0350 #65 1/4 1-1/2 MO-CR0350 $14.98 0.0615 - 3/8 1-1/2 MO-CR0615 $24.78 0.0885 - 1/2 2 MO-CR0885 $28.23
0.0355 - 1/4 1-1/2 MO-CR0355 $23.93 0.0620 - 3/8 1-1/2 MO-CR0620 $24.78 0.0890 #43 1/2 2 MO-CR0890 $20.78
0.0360 #64 1/4 1-1/2 MO-CR0360 $16.47 0.0625 1/16 3/8 1-1/2 MO-CR0625 $17.32 0.0895 - 1/2 2 MO-CR0895 $28.88
0.0365 - 1/4 1-1/2 MO-CR0365 $23.47 0.0630 - 3/8 1-1/2 MO-CR0630 $25.35 0.0900 - 1/2 2 MO-CR0900 $28.88
0.0370 #63 1/4 1-1/2 MO-CR0370 $15.98 0.0635 #52 3/8 1-1/2 MO-CR0635 $17.88 0.0905 - 1/2 2 MO-CR0905 $28.88
0.0375 - 1/4 1-1/2 MO-CR0375 $23.93 0.0640 - 3/8 1-1/2 MO-CR0640 $27.05 0.0910 - 1/2 2 MO-CR0910 $28.88
0.0380 #62 1/4 1-1/2 MO-CR0380 $16.47 0.0645 - 3/8 1-1/2 MO-CR0645 $27.05 0.0915 - 1/2 2 MO-CR0915 $28.88
0.0385 - 1/4 1-1/2 MO-CR0385 $24.62 0.0650 - 3/8 1-1/2 MO-CR0650 $27.05 0.0920 - 1/2 2 MO-CR0920 $28.88
0.0390 #61 1/4 1-1/2 MO-CR0390 $17.15 0.0655 - 1/2 1-3/4 MO-CR0655 $27.05 0.0925 - 1/2 2 MO-CR0925 $28.88
0.0394 1mm 1/4 1-1/2 MO-CR0394 $17.15 0.0660 - 1/2 1-3/4 MO-CR0660 $27.05 0.0930 - 1/2 2 MO-CR0930 $28.88
0.0395 - 1/4 1-1/2 MO-CR0395 $24.88 0.0665 - 1/2 1-3/4 MO-CR0665 $27.05 0.0935 #42 1/2 2 MO-CR0935 $21.42
0.0400 #60 1/4 1-1/2 MO-CR0400 $17.42 0.0670 #51 1/2 1-3/4 MO-CR0670 $19.58 0.0938 3/32 1/2 2 MO-CR0938 $20.18
0.0405 - 1/4 1-1/2 MO-CR0405 $24.37 0.0675 - 1/2 1-3/4 MO-CR0675 $27.05 0.0940 - 1/2 2 MO-CR0940 $29.65
0.0410 #59 1/4 1-1/2 MO-CR0410 $16.88 0.0680 - 1/2 1-3/4 MO-CR0680 $27.05 0.0945 - 1/2 2 MO-CR0945 $29.65
0.0415 - 1/4 1-1/2 MO-CR0415 $24.37 0.0685 - 1/2 1-3/4 MO-CR0685 $27.05 0.0950 - 1/2 2 MO-CR0950 $29.65
0.0420 #58 3/8 1-1/2 MO-CR0420 $16.88 0.0690 - 1/2 1-3/4 MO-CR0690 $27.05 0.0955 - 1/2 2 MO-CR0955 $29.65
0.0425 - 3/8 1-1/2 MO-CR0425 $24.88 0.0695 - 1/2 1-3/4 MO-CR0695 $27.05 0.0960 #41 1/2 2 MO-CR0960 $22.20
0.0430 #57 3/8 1-1/2 MO-CR0430 $17.42 0.0700 #50 1/2 1-3/4 MO-CR0700 $20.18 0.0965 - 1/2 2 MO-CR0965 $30.33
0.0435 - 3/8 1-1/2 MO-CR0435 $24.88 0.0705 - 1/2 1-3/4 MO-CR0705 $27.05 0.0970 - 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR0970 $30.33
0.0440 - 3/8 1-1/2 MO-CR0440 $24.88 0.0710 - 1/2 1-3/4 MO-CR0710 $27.05 0.0975 - 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR0975 $30.33
0.0445 - 3/8 1-1/2 MO-CR0445 $24.88 0.0715 - 1/2 1-3/4 MO-CR0715 $27.05 0.0980 #40 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR0980 $22.87
0.0450 - 3/8 1-1/2 MO-CR0450 $24.88 0.0720 - 1/2 1-3/4 MO-CR0720 $27.05 0.0984 2.5mm 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR0984 $23.37
0.0455 - 3/8 1-1/2 MO-CR0455 $24.88 0.0725 - 1/2 1-3/4 MO-CR0725 $27.05 0.0985 - 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR0985 $29.65
0.0460 - 3/8 1-1/2 MO-CR0460 $24.88 0.0730 #49 1/2 1-3/4 MO-CR0730 $20.18 0.0990 - 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR0990 $29.65
0.0465 #56 3/8 1-1/2 MO-CR0465 $17.42 0.0735 - 1/2 1-3/4 MO-CR0735 $27.05 0.0995 #39 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR0995 $22.20
0.0469 3/64 3/8 1-1/2 MO-CR0469 $16.38 0.0740 - 1/2 1-3/4 MO-CR0740 $27.05 0.1000 - 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR1000 $30.33
0.0470 - 3/8 1-1/2 MO-CR0470 $25.17 0.0745 - 1/2 1-3/4 MO-CR0745 $27.05 0.1005 - 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR1005 $30.33
0.0475 - 3/8 1-1/2 MO-CR0475 $25.17 0.0750 - 1/2 1-3/4 MO-CR0750 $27.05 0.1010 - 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR1010 $30.33
0.0480 - 3/8 1-1/2 MO-CR0480 $25.17 0.0755 - 1/2 1-3/4 MO-CR0755 $27.05 0.1015 #38 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR1015 $22.87
0.0485 - 3/8 1-1/2 MO-CR0485 $25.17 0.0760 #48 1/2 1-3/4 MO-CR0760 $19.58 0.1020 - 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR1020 $29.65
0.0490 - 3/8 1-1/2 MO-CR0490 $25.17 0.0765 - 1/2 1-3/4 MO-CR0765 $27.05 0.1025 - 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR1025 $29.65
0.0495 - 3/8 1-1/2 MO-CR0495 $25.17 0.0770 - 1/2 1-3/4 MO-CR0770 $27.05 0.1030 - 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR1030 $29.65
0.0500 - 3/8 1-1/2 MO-CR0500 $25.17 0.0775 - 1/2 1-3/4 MO-CR0775 $27.05 0.1035 - 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR1035 $29.65
0.0505 - 3/8 1-1/2 MO-CR0505 $25.17 0.0780 - 1/2 1-3/4 MO-CR0780 $27.05 0.1040 #37 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR1040 $22.20
0.0510 - 3/8 1-1/2 MO-CR0510 $25.17 0.0781 5/64 1/2 1-3/4 MO-CR0781 $18.98 0.1045 - 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR1045 $30.33
0.0515 - 3/8 1-1/2 MO-CR0515 $25.17 0.0785 #47 1/2 1-3/4 MO-CR0785 $20.18 0.1050 - 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR1050 $28.07
0.0520 #55 3/8 1-1/2 MO-CR0520 $17.70 0.0787 2mm 1/2 1-3/4 MO-CR0787 $20.53 0.1055 - 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR1055 $30.33
0.0525 - 3/8 1-1/2 MO-CR0525 $25.35 0.0790 - 1/2 1-3/4 MO-CR0790 $28.23 0.1060 - 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR1060 $30.33
0.0530 - 3/8 1-1/2 MO-CR0530 $25.35 0.0795 - 1/2 1-3/4 MO-CR0795 $28.23 0.1065 #36 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR1065 $22.87
0.0535 - 3/8 1-1/2 MO-CR0535 $25.35 0.0800 - 1/2 1-3/4 MO-CR0800 $28.23 0.1070 - 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR1070 $30.33
0.0540 - 3/8 1-1/2 MO-CR0540 $25.35 0.0805 - 1/2 1-3/4 MO-CR0805 $28.23 0.1075 - 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR1075 $30.33
0.0545 - 3/8 1-1/2 MO-CR0545 $25.35 0.0810 #46 1/2 1-3/4 MO-CR0810 $20.78 0.1080 - 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR1080 $30.33
0.0550 #54 3/8 1-1/2 MO-CR0550 $17.88 0.0815 - 1/2 2 MO-CR0815 $28.88 0.1085 - 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR1085 $30.33
0.0555 - 3/8 1-1/2 MO-CR0555 $25.90 0.0820 #45 1/2 2 MO-CR0820 $21.42 0.1090 - 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR1090 $30.33
Expanded Selection!
LATH
E C
H
U
C
K
S
LIVE C
EN
TER
S
VISE JAW
S
VISE A
C
C
ESSO
R
IES
STR
A
IG
H
T SH
A
N
K
C
O
LLET H
O
LD
ER
S
TA
P H
O
LD
ER
S
D
R
ILL C
H
U
C
K
S
C
A
R
B
ID
E IN
SER
TS
TH
R
EA
D
IN
G
/G
R
O
O
VIN
G
C
U
TTIN
G
 TO
O
LS
M
A
C
H
IN
ERY
PR
EC
ISIO
N
 TO
O
LS
D
EB
U
R
R
IN
G
C
O
O
LA
N
T/FLU
ID
S
TO
O
L STO
R
A
G
E
            2019-20 MASTER CATALOG                                     409
Call Us Or Visit Our Website For Our Complete Selection!
Dec.
Dia Size LOC OAL Part
Number
Price
Each
Dec.
Dia Size LOC OAL Part
Number
Price
Each
Dec.
Dia Size LOC OAL Part
Number
Price
Each
0.1094 7/64 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR1094 $20.82 0.1380 - 3/4 2-1/2 MO-CR1380 $33.92 0.1665 - 7/8 2-3/4 MO-CR1665 $37.47
0.1095 - 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR1095 $31.20 0.1385 - 3/4 2-1/2 MO-CR1385 $33.92 0.1670 - 7/8 2-3/4 MO-CR1670 $37.47
0.1100 #35 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR1100 $22.20 0.1390 - 3/4 2-1/2 MO-CR1390 $33.92 0.1675 - 7/8 2-3/4 MO-CR1675 $37.47
0.1105 - 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR1105 $31.20 0.1395 - 3/4 2-1/2 MO-CR1395 $33.92 0.1680 - 7/8 2-3/4 MO-CR1680 $37.47
0.1110 #34 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR1110 $22.87 0.1400 - 3/4 2-1/2 MO-CR1400 $33.92 0.1685 - 7/8 2-3/4 MO-CR1685 $37.47
0.1115 - 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR1115 $31.20 0.1405 #28 3/4 2-1/2 MO-CR1405 $26.45 0.1690 - 7/8 2-3/4 MO-CR1690 $37.47
0.1120 - 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR1120 $31.20 0.1406 9/64 3/4 2-1/2 MO-CR1406 $24.65 0.1695 #18 7/8 2-3/4 MO-CR1695 $30.00
0.1125 - 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR1125 $31.20 0.1410 - 3/4 2-1/2 MO-CR1410 $33.92 0.1700 - 7/8 2-3/4 MO-CR1700 $42.67
0.1130 #33 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR1130 $22.20 0.1415 - 3/4 2-1/2 MO-CR1415 $33.92 0.1705 - 7/8 2-3/4 MO-CR1705 $42.67
0.1135 - 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR1135 $31.20 0.1420 - 3/4 2-1/2 MO-CR1420 $33.92 0.1710 - 7/8 2-3/4 MO-CR1710 $42.67
0.1140 - 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR1140 $31.20 0.1425 - 3/4 2-1/2 MO-CR1425 $33.92 0.1715 - 7/8 2-3/4 MO-CR1715 $42.67
0.1145 - 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR1145 $31.20 0.1430 - 3/4 2-1/2 MO-CR1430 $33.92 0.1719 11/64 7/8 2-3/4 MO-CR1719 $29.12
0.1150 - 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR1150 $31.20 0.1435 - 3/4 2-1/2 MO-CR1435 $33.92 0.1720 - 7/8 2-3/4 MO-CR1720 $42.67
0.1155 - 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR1155 $31.20 0.1440 #27 3/4 2-1/2 MO-CR1440 $26.45 0.1725 - 7/8 2-3/4 MO-CR1725 $42.67
0.1160 #32 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR1160 $23.73 0.1445 - 3/4 2-1/2 MO-CR1445 $34.73 0.1730 #17 7/8 2-3/4 MO-CR1730 $35.20
0.1165 - 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR1165 $31.20 0.1450 - 3/4 2-1/2 MO-CR1450 $34.73 0.1735 - 7/8 2-3/4 MO-CR1735 $39.98
0.1170 - 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR1170 $31.20 0.1455 - 3/4 2-1/2 MO-CR1455 $34.73 0.1740 - 7/8 2-3/4 MO-CR1740 $39.98
0.1175 - 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR1175 $31.20 0.1460 - 3/4 2-1/2 MO-CR1460 $34.73 0.1745 - 7/8 2-3/4 MO-CR1745 $39.98
0.1180 - 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR1180 $31.20 0.1465 - 3/4 2-1/2 MO-CR1465 $34.73 0.1750 - 7/8 2-3/4 MO-CR1750 $39.98
0.1181 3mm 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR1181 $23.82 0.1470 #26 3/4 2-1/2 MO-CR1470 $27.27 0.1755 - 7/8 2-3/4 MO-CR1755 $39.98
0.1185 - 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR1185 $31.20 0.1475 - 3/4 2-1/2 MO-CR1475 $34.73 0.1760 - 7/8 2-3/4 MO-CR1760 $39.98
0.1190 - 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR1190 $31.20 0.1480 - 3/4 2-1/2 MO-CR1480 $34.73 0.1765 - 7/8 2-3/4 MO-CR1765 $39.98
0.1195 - 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR1195 $31.20 0.1485 - 3/4 2-1/2 MO-CR1485 $34.73 0.1770 #16 7/8 2-3/4 MO-CR1770 $32.52
0.1200 #31 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR1200 $23.73 0.1490 - 3/4 2-1/2 MO-CR1490 $34.73 0.1772 4.5mm 7/8 2-3/4 MO-CR1772 $33.03
0.1205 - 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR1205 $31.20 0.1495 #25 3/4 2-1/2 MO-CR1495 $27.27 0.1775 - 7/8 2-3/4 MO-CR1775 $39.98
0.1210 - 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR1210 $31.20 0.1500 - 3/4 2-1/2 MO-CR1500 $34.73 0.1780 - 7/8 2-3/4 MO-CR1780 $39.98
0.1215 - 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR1215 $31.20 0.1505 - 3/4 2-1/2 MO-CR1505 $34.73 0.1785 - 7/8 2-3/4 MO-CR1785 $39.98
0.1220 - 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR1220 $31.20 0.1507 - 3/4 2-1/2 MO-CR1507 $34.73 0.1790 - 7/8 2-3/4 MO-CR1790 $39.98
0.1225 - 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR1225 $31.20 0.1510 - 3/4 2-1/2 MO-CR1510 $34.73 0.1795 - 7/8 2-3/4 MO-CR1795 $39.98
0.1230 D/P 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR1230 $31.20 0.1515 - 3/4 2-1/2 MO-CR1515 $34.73 0.1800 #15 7/8 2-3/4 MO-CR1800 $32.52
0.1235 - 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR1235 $31.20 0.1520 #24 3/4 2-1/2 MO-CR1520 $27.27 0.1805 - 7/8 2-3/4 MO-CR1805 $39.98
0.1240 U/S 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR1240 $31.20 0.1525 - 3/4 2-1/2 MO-CR1525 $33.92 0.1810 - 7/8 2-3/4 MO-CR1810 $39.98
0.1245 - 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR1245 $31.20 0.1530 - 3/4 2-1/2 MO-CR1530 $34.73 0.1814 - 7/8 2-3/4 MO-CR1814 $39.98
0.1247 D/P 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR1247 $31.20 0.1535 - 3/4 2-1/2 MO-CR1535 $34.73 0.1815 - 7/8 2-3/4 MO-CR1815 $39.98
0.1250 1/8 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR1250 $22.32 0.1540 #23 3/4 2-1/2 MO-CR1540 $26.45 0.1820 #14 7/8 2-3/4 MO-CR1820 $31.53
0.1255 - 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR1255 $31.92 0.1541 - 3/4 2-1/2 MO-CR1541 $34.73 0.1825 - 7/8 2-3/4 MO-CR1825 $39.98
0.1260 O/S 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR1260 $31.92 0.1545 - 3/4 2-1/2 MO-CR1545 $34.73 0.1830 - 7/8 2-3/4 MO-CR1830 $39.98
0.1265 - 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR1265 $31.92 0.1550 - 3/4 2-1/2 MO-CR1550 $34.73 0.1835 - 7/8 2-3/4 MO-CR1835 $39.98
0.1270 - 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR1270 $31.92 0.1555 - 3/4 2-1/2 MO-CR1555 $34.73 0.1840 - 7/8 2-3/4 MO-CR1840 $39.98
0.1275 - 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR1275 $31.92 0.1560 - 3/4 2-1/2 MO-CR1560 $34.73 0.1845 - 7/8 2-3/4 MO-CR1845 $39.98
0.1280 - 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR1280 $31.92 0.1562 5/32 3/4 2-1/2 MO-CR1562 $25.68 0.1850 #13 7/8 2-3/4 MO-CR1850 $31.53
0.1285 #30 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR1285 $24.45 0.1565 - 3/4 2-1/2 MO-CR1565 $34.73 0.1855 D/P 7/8 2-3/4 MO-CR1855 $39.98
0.1290 - 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR1290 $34.73 0.1570 #22 3/4 2-1/2 MO-CR1570 $27.27 0.1860 - 7/8 2-3/4 MO-CR1860 $39.98
0.1295 - 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR1295 $34.73 0.1575 4mm 3/4 2-1/2 MO-CR1575 $27.27 0.1865 U/S 7/8 2-3/4 MO-CR1865 $39.98
0.1300 - 5/8 2-1/4 MO-CR1300 $34.73 0.1580 - 3/4 2-1/2 MO-CR1580 $34.73 0.1870 D/P 7/8 2-3/4 MO-CR1870 $39.98
0.1305 - 3/4 2-1/2 MO-CR1305 $34.73 0.1585 - 3/4 2-1/2 MO-CR1585 $34.73 0.1872 - 7/8 2-3/4 MO-CR1872 $39.98
0.1310 - 3/4 2-1/2 MO-CR1310 $34.73 0.1590 #21 3/4 2-1/2 MO-CR1590 $26.45 0.1875 3/16 7/8 2-3/4 MO-CR1875 $29.65
0.1315 - 3/4 2-1/2 MO-CR1315 $34.73 0.1595 - 3/4 2-1/2 MO-CR1595 $38.37 0.1880 - 7/8 2-3/4 MO-CR1880 $39.98
0.1320 - 3/4 2-1/2 MO-CR1320 $34.73 0.1600 - 3/4 2-1/2 MO-CR1600 $38.37 0.1885 O/S 7/8 2-3/4 MO-CR1885 $39.98
0.1325 - 3/4 2-1/2 MO-CR1325 $34.73 0.1605 - 3/4 2-1/2 MO-CR1605 $38.37 0.1890 #12 7/8 2-3/4 MO-CR1890 $32.52
0.1330 - 3/4 2-1/2 MO-CR1330 $34.73 0.1610 #20 7/8 2-3/4 MO-CR1610 $30.90 0.1895 - 7/8 2-3/4 MO-CR1895 $42.67
0.1335 - 3/4 2-1/2 MO-CR1335 $34.73 0.1615 - 7/8 2-3/4 MO-CR1615 $38.37 0.1900 - 7/8 2-3/4 MO-CR1900 $42.67
0.1340 - 3/4 2-1/2 MO-CR1340 $34.73 0.1620 - 7/8 2-3/4 MO-CR1620 $38.37 0.1905 - 7/8 2-3/4 MO-CR1905 $42.67
0.1345 - 3/4 2-1/2 MO-CR1345 $34.73 0.1625 - 7/8 2-3/4 MO-CR1625 $38.37 0.1910 #11 7/8 2-3/4 MO-CR1910 $35.20
0.1350 - 3/4 2-1/2 MO-CR1350 $34.73 0.1630 - 7/8 2-3/4 MO-CR1630 $38.37 0.1915 - 7/8 2-3/4 MO-CR1915 $42.67
0.1355 - 3/4 2-1/2 MO-CR1355 $34.73 0.1635 - 7/8 2-3/4 MO-CR1635 $38.37 0.1920 - 1 3 MO-CR1920 $42.67
0.1360 #29 3/4 2-1/2 MO-CR1360 $27.27 0.1640 - 7/8 2-3/4 MO-CR1640 $38.37 0.1925 - 1 3 MO-CR1925 $42.67
0.1365 - 3/4 2-1/2 MO-CR1365 $33.92 0.1645 - 7/8 2-3/4 MO-CR1645 $38.37 0.1930 - 1 3 MO-CR1930 $42.67
0.1370 - 3/4 2-1/2 MO-CR1370 $33.92 0.1650 - 7/8 2-3/4 MO-CR1650 $38.37 0.1935 #10 1 3 MO-CR1935 $35.20
0.1375 - 3/4 2-1/2 MO-CR1375 $33.92 0.1655 - 7/8 2-3/4 MO-CR1655 $38.37 0.1940 - 1 3 MO-CR1940 $42.67
0.1378 3.5mm 3/4 2-1/2 MO-CR1378 $27.07 0.1660 #19 7/8 2-3/4 MO-CR1660 $30.90 0.1945 - 1 3 MO-CR1945 $42.67
SOLID CARBIDE CHUCKING REAMERS B
SOLID CARBIDE CHUCKING REAMERS (continued)
Straight Shank-Straight Flute
C2 Micrograin Carbide
MADE IN THE
* * * * * * ** * * * * * ** * * * * * ** * * * * * *USAUSA
MORE ITEMS IN STOCK! .0005 Increments In Stock Through .275 Diameter & .001 Increments From .2580 to .5050 Diameter!
Expanded Selection!
C
H
U
C
K
 J
AW
S
LA
TH
E
W
O
R
K
H
O
LD
IN
G
M
A
C
H
IN
E
VI
SE
S
VI
SE
 J
AW
S
R
ET
EN
TI
O
N
  K
N
O
B
S
ER
, D
A
, T
G
 C
O
LL
ET
S
TO
O
LH
O
LD
ER
S
TA
P
H
O
LD
ER
S
IN
D
EX
A
B
LE
 D
R
IL
LS
TU
R
N
IN
G
 &
 B
O
R
IN
G
EN
D
M
IL
LS
, D
R
IL
LS
TA
PS
 &
 R
EA
M
ER
S
A
B
R
A
SI
VE
S
M
EA
SU
R
IN
G
 T
O
O
LS
M
R
O
 &
 S
A
FE
TY
FL
AT
 S
TO
C
K
/D
R
IL
L
R
O
D
410                                                    2019-20 MASTER CATALOG
Call Us Today For All Of Your Machine Tool Needs!
Dec.
Dia Size LOC OAL Part
Number
Price
Each
Dec.
Dia Size LOC OAL Part
Number
Price
Each
Dec.
Dia Size LOC OAL Part
Number
Price
Each
0.1950 - 1 3 MO-CR1950 $42.67 0.2235 - 1 3 MO-CR2235 $44.88 0.2530 - 1 3 MO-CR2530 $52.87
0.1955 - 1 3 MO-CR1955 $42.67 0.2240 - 1 3 MO-CR2240 $44.88 0.2535 - 1 3 MO-CR2535 $52.87
0.1960 #9 1 3 MO-CR1960 $36.28 0.2245 - 1 3 MO-CR2245 $44.88 0.2540 - 1 3 MO-CR2540 $52.87
0.1965 - 1 3 MO-CR1965 $42.67 0.2250 - 1 3 MO-CR2250 $44.88 0.2545 - 1 3 MO-CR2545 $52.87
0.1969 5mm 1 3 MO-CR1969 $36.02 0.2255 - 1 3 MO-CR2255 $44.88 0.2550 - 1 3 MO-CR2550 $52.87
0.1970 - 1 3 MO-CR1970 $42.67 0.2260 - 1 3 MO-CR2260 $44.88 0.2559 6.5mm 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR2559 $46.07
0.1975 - 1 3 MO-CR1975 $42.67 0.2265 - 1 3 MO-CR2265 $44.88 0.2560 - 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR2560 $52.87
0.1980 - 1 3 MO-CR1980 $42.67 0.2270 - 1 3 MO-CR2270 $44.88 0.2565 - 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR2565 $52.87
0.1985 - 1 3 MO-CR1985 $42.67 0.2275 - 1 3 MO-CR2275 $44.88 0.2570 F 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR2570 $45.40
0.1990 #8 1 3 MO-CR1990 $35.20 0.2280 #1 1 3 MO-CR2280 $37.43 0.2575 - 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR2575 $54.27
0.1995 - 1 3 MO-CR1995 $42.67 0.2285 - 1 3 MO-CR2285 $44.88 0.2580 - 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR2580 $54.27
0.2000 - 1 3 MO-CR2000 $42.67 0.2290 - 1 3 MO-CR2290 $44.88 0.2590 - 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR2590 $54.27
0.2005 - 1 3 MO-CR2005 $42.67 0.2295 - 1 3 MO-CR2295 $44.88 0.2600 - 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR2600 $54.27
0.2010 #7 1 3 MO-CR2010 $35.20 0.2300 - 1 3 MO-CR2300 $44.88 0.2610 G 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR2610 $45.40
0.2015 - 1 3 MO-CR2015 $43.73 0.2305 - 1 3 MO-CR2305 $44.88 0.2620 - 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR2620 $54.27
0.2020 - 1 3 MO-CR2020 $43.73 0.2310 - 1 3 MO-CR2310 $44.88 0.2630 - 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR2630 $54.27
0.2025 - 1 3 MO-CR2025 $43.73 0.2315 - 1 3 MO-CR2315 $44.88 0.2635 - 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR2635 $54.27
0.2030 - 1 3 MO-CR2030 $43.73 0.2320 - 1 3 MO-CR2320 $44.88 0.2640 - 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR2640 $54.27
0.2031 13/64 1 3 MO-CR2031 $33.12 0.2325 - 1 3 MO-CR2325 $44.88 0.2650 - 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR2650 $54.27
0.2035 - 1 3 MO-CR2035 $43.73 0.2330 - 1 3 MO-CR2330 $44.88 0.2656 17/64 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR2656 $44.03
0.2040 #6 1 3 MO-CR2040 $36.28 0.2335 - 1 3 MO-CR2335 $44.88 0.2660 H 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR2660 $46.80
0.2045 - 1 3 MO-CR2045 $43.73 0.2340 A 1 3 MO-CR2340 $37.43 0.2670 - 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR2670 $55.95
0.2050 - 1 3 MO-CR2050 $43.73 0.2344 15/64 1 3 MO-CR2344 $34.13 0.2680 - 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR2680 $55.95
0.2055 #5 1 3 MO-CR2055 $35.20 0.2345 - 1 3 MO-CR2345 $44.88 0.2690 - 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR2690 $55.95
0.2060 - 1 3 MO-CR2060 $43.73 0.2350 - 1 3 MO-CR2350 $44.88 0.2700 - 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR2700 $55.95
0.2065 - 1 3 MO-CR2065 $43.73 0.2355 - 1 3 MO-CR2355 $44.88 0.2710 - 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR2710 $55.95
0.2070 - 1 3 MO-CR2070 $43.73 0.2360 - 1 3 MO-CR2360 $44.88 0.2720 I 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR2720 $46.80
0.2075 - 1 3 MO-CR2075 $43.73 0.2362 6mm 1 3 MO-CR2362 $37.30 0.2730 - 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR2730 $55.95
0.2080 - 1 3 MO-CR2080 $43.73 0.2365 - 1 3 MO-CR2365 $44.88 0.2740 - 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR2740 $55.95
0.2085 - 1 3 MO-CR2085 $43.73 0.2370 - 1 3 MO-CR2370 $44.88 0.2750 - 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR2750 $55.95
0.2090 #4 1 3 MO-CR2090 $36.28 0.2375 - 1 3 MO-CR2375 $44.88 0.2756 7mm 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR2756 $45.18
0.2095 - 1 3 MO-CR2095 $43.73 0.2380 B 1 3 MO-CR2380 $37.43 0.2760 - 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR2760 $55.95
0.2100 - 1 3 MO-CR2100 $43.73 0.2385 - 1 3 MO-CR2385 $44.88 0.2770 J 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR2770 $45.40
0.2105 - 1 3 MO-CR2105 $43.73 0.2390 - 1 3 MO-CR2390 $44.88 0.2780 - 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR2780 $55.95
0.2110 - 1 3 MO-CR2110 $43.73 0.2395 - 1 3 MO-CR2395 $44.88 0.2790 - 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR2790 $55.95
0.2115 - 1 3 MO-CR2115 $43.73 0.2400 - 1 3 MO-CR2400 $44.88 0.2800 - 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR2800 $55.95
0.2120 - 1 3 MO-CR2120 $43.73 0.2405 - 1 3 MO-CR2405 $44.88 0.2810 K 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR2810 $45.40
0.2125 - 1 3 MO-CR2125 $43.73 0.2410 - 1 3 MO-CR2410 $44.88 0.2812 9/32 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR2812 $42.77
0.2130 #3 1 3 MO-CR2130 $36.28 0.2415 - 1 3 MO-CR2415 $44.88 0.2818 - 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR2818 $61.60
0.2135 - 1 3 MO-CR2135 $43.73 0.2420 C 1 3 MO-CR2420 $36.30 0.2820 - 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR2820 $61.60
0.2140 - 1 3 MO-CR2140 $43.73 0.2425 - 1 3 MO-CR2425 $44.88 0.2830 - 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR2830 $61.60
0.2145 - 1 3 MO-CR2145 $43.73 0.2430 - 1 3 MO-CR2430 $44.88 0.2840 - 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR2840 $61.60
0.2150 - 1 3 MO-CR2150 $43.73 0.2435 - 1 3 MO-CR2435 $44.88 0.2850 - 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR2850 $61.60
0.2155 - 1 3 MO-CR2155 $43.73 0.2440 - 1 3 MO-CR2440 $44.88 0.2860 - 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR2860 $61.60
0.2160 - 1 3 MO-CR2160 $43.73 0.2445 - 1 3 MO-CR2445 $44.88 0.2870 - 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR2870 $61.60
0.2165 5.5mm 1 3 MO-CR2165 $43.73 0.2450 - 1 3 MO-CR2450 $44.88 0.2880 - 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR2880 $61.60
0.2170 - 1 3 MO-CR2170 $43.73 0.2455 - 1 3 MO-CR2455 $44.88 0.2890 - 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR2890 $61.60
0.2175 - 1 3 MO-CR2175 $43.73 0.2460 D 1 3 MO-CR2460 $36.30 0.2900 L 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR2900 $50.02
0.2177 - 1 3 MO-CR2177 $43.73 0.2465 - 1 3 MO-CR2465 $44.88 0.2910 - 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR2910 $67.35
0.2180 - 1 3 MO-CR2180 $43.73 0.2470 - 1 3 MO-CR2470 $44.88 0.2920 - 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR2920 $67.35
0.2185 - 1 3 MO-CR2185 $43.73 0.2475 - 1 3 MO-CR2475 $44.88 0.2930 - 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR2930 $67.35
0.2188 7/32 1 3 MO-CR2188 $34.10 0.2480 D/P 1 3 MO-CR2480 $44.88 0.2940 - 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR2940 $67.35
0.2190 - 1 3 MO-CR2190 $44.88 0.2485 - 1 3 MO-CR2485 $44.88 0.2950 M 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR2950 $51.52
0.2195 - 1 3 MO-CR2195 $44.88 0.2490 U/S 1 3 MO-CR2490 $44.88 0.2953 7.5mm 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR2953 $53.53
0.2200 - 1 3 MO-CR2200 $44.88 0.2495 D/P 1 3 MO-CR2495 $44.88 0.2960 - 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR2960 $67.35
0.2205 - 1 3 MO-CR2205 $44.88 0.2500 1/4 1 3 MO-CR2500 $35.20 0.2964 19/64 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR2964 $47.03
0.2210 #2 1 3 MO-CR2210 $35.20 0.2505 - 1 3 MO-CR2505 $44.88 0.2970 - 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR2970 $67.35
0.2215 - 1 3 MO-CR2215 $44.88 0.2510 O/S 1 3 MO-CR2510 $44.88 0.2980 - 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR2980 $67.35
0.2220 - 1 3 MO-CR2220 $44.88 0.2515 - 1 3 MO-CR2515 $44.88 0.2990 - 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR2990 $67.35
0.2225 - 1 3 MO-CR2225 $44.88 0.2520 - 1 3 MO-CR2520 $44.88 0.3000 - 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR3000 $67.35
0.2230 - 1 3 MO-CR2230 $44.88 0.2525 - 1 3 MO-CR2525 $48.47 0.3010 - 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR3010 $67.35
SOLID CARBIDE CHUCKING REAMERS B
SOLID CARBIDE CHUCKING REAMERS (continued)
Straight Shank-Straight Flute
C2 Micrograin Carbide
MADE IN THE
* * * * * * ** * * * * * ** * * * * * ** * * * * * *USAUSA
MORE ITEMS IN STOCK! .0005 Increments In Stock Through .275 Diameter & .001 Increments From .2580 to .5050 Diameter!
Expanded Selection!
LATH
E C
H
U
C
K
S
LIVE C
EN
TER
S
VISE JAW
S
VISE A
C
C
ESSO
R
IES
STR
A
IG
H
T SH
A
N
K
C
O
LLET H
O
LD
ER
S
TA
P H
O
LD
ER
S
D
R
ILL C
H
U
C
K
S
C
A
R
B
ID
E IN
SER
TS
TH
R
EA
D
IN
G
/G
R
O
O
VIN
G
C
U
TTIN
G
 TO
O
LS
M
A
C
H
IN
ERY
PR
EC
ISIO
N
 TO
O
LS
D
EB
U
R
R
IN
G
C
O
O
LA
N
T/FLU
ID
S
TO
O
L STO
R
A
G
E
            2019-20 MASTER CATALOG                                     411
Call Us Or Visit Our Website For Our Complete Selection!
Dec.
Dia Size LOC OAL Part
Number
Price
Each
Dec.
Dia Size LOC OAL Part
Number
Price
Each
Dec.
Dia Size LOC OAL Part
Number
Price
Each
0.3020 N 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR3020 $50.02 0.3550 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3550 $81.92 0.4090 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR4090 $103.42
0.3030 - 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR3030 $67.35 0.3560 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3560 $81.92 0.4100 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR4100 $103.42
0.3040 - 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR3040 $67.35 0.3570 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3570 $81.92 0.4110 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR4110 $103.42
0.3050 - 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR3050 $67.35 0.3580 T 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3580 $64.35 0.4120 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR4120 $103.42
0.3060 - 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR3060 $67.35 0.3590 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3590 $81.92 0.4130 Z 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR4130 $88.37
0.3070 - 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR3070 $67.35 0.3594 23/64 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3594 $62.38 0.4134 10.5mm 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR4134 $94.70
0.3080 - 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR3080 $67.35 0.3600 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3600 $86.18 0.4140 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR4140 $103.42
0.3090 - 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR3090 $67.35 0.3610 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3610 $86.18 0.4150 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR4150 $103.42
0.3100 - 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR3100 $67.35 0.3620 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3620 $86.18 0.4160 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR4160 $103.42
0.3105 D/P 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR3105 $67.35 0.3630 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3630 $86.18 0.4170 - 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4170 $113.92
0.3110 - 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR3110 $67.35 0.3640 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3640 $86.18 0.4180 - 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4180 $113.92
0.3115 U/S 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR3115 $67.35 0.3650 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3650 $86.18 0.4190 - 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4190 $113.92
0.3120 D/P 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR3120 $67.35 0.3660 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3660 $86.18 0.4200 - 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4200 $113.92
0.3125 5/16 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR3125 $48.47 0.3670 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3670 $86.18 0.4210 - 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4210 $113.92
0.3130 - 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR3130 $67.35 0.3680 U 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3680 $66.30 0.4219 27/64 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4219 $88.37
0.3135 O/S 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR3135 $67.35 0.3690 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3690 $86.18 0.4230 - 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4230 $113.92
0.3140 - 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR3140 $67.35 0.3700 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3700 $86.18 0.4240 - 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4240 $113.92
0.3150 8mm 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR3150 $59.52 0.3710 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3710 $86.18 0.4250 - 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4250 $113.92
0.3160 O 1-1/8 3-1/4 MO-CR3160 $59.87 0.3720 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3720 $86.18 0.4260 - 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4260 $113.92
0.3170 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3170 $72.07 0.3730 D/P 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3730 $86.18 0.4270 - 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4270 $113.92
0.3180 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3180 $72.07 0.3740 9.5mm 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3740 $69.35 0.4280 - 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4280 $113.92
0.3190 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3190 $72.07 0.3745 D/P 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3745 $81.92 0.4290 - 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4290 $111.53
0.3200 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3200 $72.07 0.3750 3/8 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3750 $60.55 0.4300 - 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4300 $111.53
0.3210 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3210 $72.07 0.3755 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3755 $81.92 0.4310 - 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4310 $111.53
0.3220 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3220 $72.07 0.3760 O/S 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3760 $81.92 0.4320 - 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4320 $111.53
0.3230 P 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3230 $59.87 0.3765 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3765 $81.92 0.4330 - 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4330 $98.47
0.3240 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3240 $72.07 0.3770 V 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3770 $73.93 0.4331 11mm 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4331 $98.47
0.3250 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3250 $72.07 0.3780 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3780 $95.40 0.4340 - 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4340 $111.53
0.3260 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3260 $72.07 0.3790 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3790 $95.40 0.4350 - 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4350 $111.53
0.3270 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3270 $72.07 0.3800 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3800 $95.40 0.4355 D/P 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4355 $111.53
0.3280 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3280 $72.07 0.3810 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3810 $95.40 0.4360 - 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4360 $111.53
0.3281 21/64 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3281 $55.65 0.3820 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3820 $95.40 0.4365 U/S 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4365 $111.53
0.3290 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3290 $72.07 0.3830 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3830 $95.40 0.4370 D/P 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4370 $111.53
0.3300 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3300 $72.07 0.3840 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3840 $95.40 0.4375 7/16 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4375 $80.70
0.3310 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3310 $72.07 0.3850 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3850 $95.40 0.4380 - 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4380 $111.53
0.3320 Q 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3320 $58.08 0.3860 W 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3860 $73.93 0.4385 O/S 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4385 $111.53
0.3330 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3330 $72.07 0.3870 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3870 $96.37 0.4390 - 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4390 $111.53
0.3340 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3340 $72.07 0.3880 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3880 $96.37 0.4400 - 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4400 $111.53
0.3346 8.5mm 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3346 $61.90 0.3890 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3890 $96.37 0.4410 - 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4410 $111.53
0.3350 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3350 $72.07 0.3900 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3900 $96.37 0.4420 - 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4420 $111.53
0.3360 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3360 $72.07 0.3906 25/64 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3906 $75.78 0.4430 - 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4430 $111.53
0.3370 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3370 $72.07 0.3910 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3910 $101.32 0.4440 - 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4440 $111.53
0.3380 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3380 $72.07 0.3920 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3920 $101.32 0.4450 - 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4450 $111.53
0.3390 R 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3390 $59.87 0.3930 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3930 $101.32 0.4460 - 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4460 $111.53
0.3400 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3400 $72.07 0.3937 10mm 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3937 $80.97 0.4470 - 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4470 $111.53
0.3410 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3410 $72.07 0.3940 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3940 $101.32 0.4480 - 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4480 $111.53
0.3420 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3420 $72.07 0.3950 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3950 $101.32 0.4490 - 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4490 $111.53
0.3430 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3430 $72.07 0.3960 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3960 $101.32 0.4500 - 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4500 $111.53
0.3438 11/32 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3438 $54.02 0.3970 X 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3970 $76.17 0.4510 - 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4510 $111.53
0.3440 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3440 $81.92 0.3980 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3980 $103.42 0.4520 - 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4520 $111.53
0.3450 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3450 $81.92 0.3990 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3990 $103.42 0.4528 11.5mm 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4528 $101.28
0.3460 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3460 $81.92 0.4000 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR4000 $103.42 0.4530 - 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4530 $121.60
0.3470 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3470 $81.92 0.4010 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR4010 $103.42 0.4531 29/64 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4531 $95.35
0.3480 S 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3480 $64.35 0.4020 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR4020 $103.42 0.4540 - 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4540 $121.60
0.3490 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3490 $81.92 0.4030 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR4030 $103.42 0.4550 - 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4550 $121.60
0.3500 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3500 $81.92 0.4040 Y 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR4040 $73.93 0.4560 - 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4560 $121.60
0.3510 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3510 $81.92 0.4050 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR4050 $103.42 0.4570 - 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4570 $121.60
0.3520 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3520 $81.92 0.4060 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR4060 $103.42 0.4580 - 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4580 $121.60
0.3530 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3530 $81.92 0.4062 13/32 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR4062 $71.68 0.4590 - 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4590 $121.60
0.3540 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3540 $81.92 0.4070 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR4070 $103.42 0.4600 - 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4600 $121.60
0.3543 9mm 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR3543 $64.13 0.4080 - 1-1/4 3-1/2 MO-CR4080 $103.42 0.4610 - 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4610 $121.60
SOLID CARBIDE CHUCKING REAMERS
SOLID CARBIDE CHUCKING REAMERS (continued)
Straight Shank-Straight Flute
C2 Micrograin Carbide
MADE IN THE
* * * * * * ** * * * * * ** * * * * * ** * * * * * *USAUSA
MORE ITEMS IN STOCK! .0005 Increments In Stock Through .275 Diameter & .001 Increments From .2580 to .5050 Diameter!
B
Expanded Selection!
C
H
U
C
K
 J
AW
S
LA
TH
E
W
O
R
K
H
O
LD
IN
G
M
A
C
H
IN
E
VI
SE
S
VI
SE
 J
AW
S
R
ET
EN
TI
O
N
  K
N
O
B
S
ER
, D
A
, T
G
 C
O
LL
ET
S
TO
O
LH
O
LD
ER
S
TA
P
H
O
LD
ER
S
IN
D
EX
A
B
LE
 D
R
IL
LS
TU
R
N
IN
G
 &
 B
O
R
IN
G
EN
D
M
IL
LS
, D
R
IL
LS
TA
PS
 &
 R
EA
M
ER
S
A
B
R
A
SI
VE
S
M
EA
SU
R
IN
G
 T
O
O
LS
M
R
O
 &
 S
A
FE
TY
FL
AT
 S
TO
C
K
/D
R
IL
L
R
O
D
412                                                    2019-20 MASTER CATALOG
Call Us Today For All Of Your Machine Tool Needs!
Dec.
Dia Size LOC OAL Part
Number
Price
Each
Dec.
Dia Size LOC OAL Part
Number
Price
Each
Dec.
Dia Size LOC OAL Part
Number
Price
Each
0.4620 - 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4620 $121.60 0.4780 - 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4780 $121.60 0.4940 - 1-1/2 4 MO-CR4940 $128.37
0.4630 - 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4630 $121.60 0.4790 - 1-1/2 4 MO-CR4790 $128.37 0.4950 - 1-1/2 4 MO-CR4950 $128.37
0.4640 - 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4640 $121.60 0.4800 - 1-1/2 4 MO-CR4800 $128.37 0.4960 - 1-1/2 4 MO-CR4960 $128.37
0.4650 - 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4650 $121.60 0.4805 - 1-1/2 4 MO-CR4805 $128.37 0.4970 - 1-1/2 4 MO-CR4970 $128.37
0.4660 - 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4660 $121.60 0.4810 - 1-1/2 4 MO-CR4810 $128.37 0.4980 D/P 1-1/2 4 MO-CR4980 $128.37
0.4670 - 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4670 $121.60 0.4820 - 1-1/2 4 MO-CR4820 $128.37 0.4990 U/S 1-1/2 4 MO-CR4990 $128.37
0.4680 - 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4680 $121.60 0.4830 - 1-1/2 4 MO-CR4830 $128.37 0.4995 D/P 1-1/2 4 MO-CR4995 $128.37
0.4688 15/32 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4688 $92.25 0.4840 - 1-1/2 4 MO-CR4840 $128.37 0.5000 1/2 1-1/2 4 MO-CR5000 $105.18
0.4690 - 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4690 $121.60 0.4844 31/64 1-1/2 4 MO-CR4844 $107.00 0.5005 - 1-1/2 4 MO-CR5005 $126.42
0.4700 - 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4700 $121.60 0.4850 - 1-1/2 4 MO-CR4850 $128.37 0.5010 O/S 1-1/2 4 MO-CR5010 $126.42
0.4710 - 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4710 $121.60 0.4860 - 1-1/2 4 MO-CR4860 $128.37 0.5015 - 1-1/2 4 MO-CR5015 $126.42
0.4720 - 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4720 $121.60 0.4870 - 1-1/2 4 MO-CR4870 $128.37 0.5020 - 1-1/2 4 MO-CR5020 $126.42
0.4724 12mm 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4724 $99.82 0.4880 - 1-1/2 4 MO-CR4880 $128.37 0.5030 - 1-1/2 4 MO-CR5030 $126.42
0.4730 - 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4730 $121.60 0.4890 - 1-1/2 4 MO-CR4890 $128.37 0.5040 - 1-1/2 4 MO-CR5040 $126.42
0.4740 - 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4740 $121.60 0.4900 - 1-1/2 4 MO-CR4900 $128.37 0.5050 - 1-1/2 4 MO-CR5050 $126.42
0.4750 - 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4750 $121.60 0.4910 - 1-1/2 4 MO-CR4910 $128.37
0.4760 - 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4760 $121.60 0.4921 12.5mm 1-1/2 4 MO-CR4921 $113.98
0.4770 - 1-3/8 4 MO-CR4770 $121.60 0.4930 - 1-1/2 4 MO-CR4930 $128.37
mm Dec. OAL Part Number  Price mm Dec. OAL Part Number  Price mm Dec. OAL Part Number  Price
0.60 .0236 1.30” MAG-86000060 $36.20 0.90 .0354 1.30” MAG-86000090 $28.13 1.20 .0472 1.58” MAG-86000120 $27.25
0.61 .0240 1.30” MAG-86000061 $36.20 0.91 .0358 1.30” MAG-86000091 $28.13 1.21 .0476 1.58” MAG-86000121 $27.25
0.62 .0244 1.30” MAG-86000062 $36.20 0.92 .0362 1.30” MAG-86000092 $28.13 1.22 .0480 1.58” MAG-86000122 $27.25
0.63 .0248 1.30” MAG-86000063 $36.20 0.93 .0366 1.30” MAG-86000093 $28.13 1.23 .0484 1.58” MAG-86000123 $27.25
0.64 .0252 1.30” MAG-86000064 $36.20 0.94 .0370 1.30” MAG-86000094 $28.13 1.24 .0488 1.58” MAG-86000124 $27.25
0.65 .0256 1.30” MAG-86000065 $36.20 0.95 .0374 1.30” MAG-86000095 $28.13 1.25 .0492 1.58” MAG-86000125 $27.25
0.66 .0260 1.30” MAG-86000066 $36.20 0.96 .0378 1.30” MAG-86000096 $28.13 1.26 .0496 1.58” MAG-86000126 $27.25
0.67 .0264 1.30” MAG-86000067 $36.20 0.97 .0382 1.30” MAG-86000097 $28.13 1.27 .0500 1.58” MAG-86000127 $27.25
0.68 .0268 1.30” MAG-86000068 $36.20 0.98 .0386 1.30” MAG-86000098 $28.13 1.28 .0504 1.58” MAG-86000128 $27.25
0.69 .0272 1.30” MAG-86000069 $36.20 0.99 .0390 1.30” MAG-86000099 $28.13 1.29 .0508 1.58” MAG-86000129 $27.25
0.70 .0276 1.30” MAG-86000070 $28.13 1.00 .0394 1.30” MAG-86000100 $28.13 1.30 .0512 1.58” MAG-86000130 $27.25
0.71 .0280 1.30” MAG-86000071 $28.13 1.01 .0398 1.30” MAG-86000101 $28.13 1.31 .0516 1.58” MAG-86000131 $27.25
0.72 .0283 1.30” MAG-86000072 $28.13 1.02 .0402 1.30” MAG-86000102 $28.13 1.32 .0520 1.58” MAG-86000132 $27.25
0.73 .0287 1.30” MAG-86000073 $28.13 1.03 .0406 1.30” MAG-86000103 $28.13 1.33 .0524 1.58” MAG-86000133 $27.25
0.74 .0291 1.30” MAG-86000074 $28.13 1.04 .0409 1.30” MAG-86000104 $28.13 1.34 .0528 1.58” MAG-86000134 $27.25
0.75 .0295 1.30” MAG-86000075 $28.13 1.05 .0413 1.30” MAG-86000105 $28.13 1.35 .0531 1.58” MAG-86000135 $27.25
0.76 .0299 1.30” MAG-86000076 $28.13 1.06 .0417 1.58” MAG-86000106 $27.24 1.36 .0535 1.58” MAG-86000136 $27.25
0.77 .0303 1.30” MAG-86000077 $28.13 1.07 .0421 1.58” MAG-86000107 $27.24 1.37 .0539 1.58” MAG-86000137 $27.25
0.78 .0307 1.30” MAG-86000078 $28.13 1.08 .0425 1.58” MAG-86000108 $27.24 1.38 .0543 1.58” MAG-86000138 $27.25
0.79 .0311 1.30” MAG-86000079 $28.13 1.09 .0429 1.58” MAG-86000109 $27.24 1.39 .0547 1.58” MAG-86000139 $27.25
0.80 .0315 1.30” MAG-86000080 $28.13 1.10 .0433 1.58” MAG-86000110 $27.24 1.40 .0551 1.58” MAG-86000140 $27.25
0.81 .0319 1.30” MAG-86000081 $28.13 1.11 .0437 1.58” MAG-86000111 $27.24 1.41 .0555 1.58” MAG-86000141 $27.25
0.82 .0323 1.30” MAG-86000082 $28.13 1.12 .0441 1.58” MAG-86000112 $27.24 1.42 .0559 1.58” MAG-86000142 $27.25
0.83 .0327 1.30” MAG-86000083 $28.13 1.13 .0445 1.58” MAG-86000113 $27.24 1.43 .0563 1.58” MAG-86000143 $27.25
0.84 .0331 1.30” MAG-86000084 $28.13 1.14 .0449 1.58” MAG-86000114 $27.24 1.44 .0567 1.58” MAG-86000144 $27.25
0.85 .0335 1.30” MAG-86000085 $28.13 1.15 .0453 1.58” MAG-86000115 $27.24 1.45 .0571 1.58” MAG-86000145 $27.25
0.86 .0339 1.30” MAG-86000086 $28.13 1.16 .0457 1.58” MAG-86000116 $27.24 1.46 .0575 1.58” MAG-86000146 $27.25
0.87 .0343 1.30” MAG-86000087 $28.13 1.17 .0461 1.58” MAG-86000117 $27.24 1.47 .0579 1.58” MAG-86000147 $27.25
0.88 .0346 1.30” MAG-86000088 $28.13 1.18 .0465 1.58” MAG-86000118 $27.24 1.48 .0583 1.58” MAG-86000148 $27.25
0.89 .0350 1.30” MAG-86000089 $28.13 1.19 .0469 1.58” MAG-86000119 $27.24 1.49 .0587 1.58” MAG-86000149 $27.25
SOLID CARBIDE REAMERS/MICRO REAMERS
SOLID CARBIDE CHUCKING REAMERS (continued)
Straight Shank-Straight Flute
C2 Micrograin Carbide
MADE IN THE
* * * * * * ** * * * * * ** * * * * * ** * * * * * *USAUSA
MORE ITEMS IN STOCK! .0005 Increments In Stock Through .275 Diameter & .001 Increments From .2580 to .5050 Diameter!
SOLID CARBIDE HIGH PRECISION MICRO REAMERS
Spiral Flute-Right Hand Cut-Left Hand Helix
• For through hole applications
• Tolerance 0 + .00012”
• 0.0236” to 0.0929” = 4 flutes
  0.0933” to 0.5138 = 6 flutes
• 10° left spiral, right hand cut
• Special orders also available
Many More Sizes Available! Please Call For More Information!
B
Hundreds Of Sizes Available!
Please Call For
More Information!